Agilent 8590 E-Series
Portable Spectrum
Analyzers
Spectrum Analysis by Agilent,
Tailored Solutions to Meet Your Needs
2

16
Ordering information
Spectrum analyzers
8591E RF Spectrum Analyzer (9 kHz to 1.8 GHz)
8594E RF Spectrum Analyzer (9 kHz to 2.9 GHz)
8595E RF Spectrum Analyzer (9 kHz to 6.5 GHz)
8596E MW Spectrum Analyzer (9 kHz to 12.8 GHz)
8593E MW Spectrum Analyzer           (9 kHz to 22/26.5 GHz)
Options, measurement personalities, and accessories
For complete ordering and compatibility information on available options,
retrofit kits, and measurement personalities, please see the 8590 C/E/L and
EM Series Configuration Guide, Literature Number 5963-6858E.
Literature reference index
Literature
General purpose information Number
8590L and 8592L Product Overview 5962-7275E
8590 E-Series Technical Specifications 5963-6909E
8590 C/E/L and EM Series Configuration Guide 5963-6858E
Product feature briefs
Analog+ Display 5091-4054E
Transmitter Power Measurements (ACP, OBW) 5091-4055E
Zoom Window 5091-4051E
Measuring AM with FFT 5091-4049E
Time-Gated Spectrum Analysis 5091-4053E
Editing Keyboard 5091-4048E
Marker and Peaks Table 5091-4050E
Third Order Intermodulation, N dB Bandwidth and Percent AM  5091-4052E
Product notes
Time-Gated Spectrum Analysis (8590-2) 5952-3685
Analog+ Display  5091-2364E
Maximizing Accuracy in Noise Figure Measurements (85719A-1) 5091-4801E
Application notes
Spectrum Analysis Basics (150) 5952-0292
Amplitude and Frequency Modulation (150-1) 5954-9130
Agilent Technologies’ Test and